

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work—					
Construction of					
Road From Gopinore—					
Pipra Road to Musgia					
chak under MMSSY (SC)					
— — — — —					
Name of Agency—					
Chandran Kumar,					
At— Parsonya, Sahaspur,					
Mambur, DIST—Gaya					
Agreement No.—					
25/MMSSY/SC/SBA/2021					
Date of Commencement—					
22.06.20					
Date of Completion—					
21.06.21					
Date of Measurement—					
14.12.20					
(1) Const of Benchmark					
& Reference Pillars —					
(1) Reference & working					
benchmark —					
1.60 KM					
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burial					
— 1.60 KM					
(2) clearing of Grubbed					
road land — etc					
53 x 30.00 m x 7.00 m					11130.00 m ²
1 x 10.00 m x 7.00 m					70.00 m ²
					11200.00 m ²

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/12) Const B Bench mark & Reference Pillars —					
(i) Reference & working bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) 1.60 KM					
@ ₹ 4635.12/KM —					₹ 7416.00
(ii) Reference Pillars/Burges					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 1.60 KM					
@ ₹ 3001.37/KM —					₹ 4802.00
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 1.12 Hect					
@ ₹ 5116.75/Hect —					₹ 57301.00
(3) Dismantling of existing H.R.C. — etc					
(i) P.C.C. —					
Qty vide TMB Page (02) -					
0.81 m ³ @ 480.21/m ³ —					₹ 389.00
(ii) Brick work —					
Qty vide TMB Page (02) -					
27.91 m ³ @ 345.55/m ³ —					₹ 9644.00
(iii) Humu-pipe (600 to 900mm)					
Qty vide TMB Page (2) -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5.00 m @ 236.34/m					1182 m
(4) Etm in excavation					
of found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 116.46 m ³					
@ ₹ 294.73/m ³					₹ 34324.02
(5) Plv P.C.C M15 in					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 10.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 4142.30/m ³					₹ 43826.00
(6) Plv P.C.C M20 in open					
found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 75.27 m ³					
@ ₹ 4384.94/m ³					₹ 330054.00
(7) Plv P.C.C M20 in Sub					
Str. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) - 52.23 m ³					
@ ₹ 4811.72/m ³					₹ 251316.00
(8) Plv 2 Layer R.C.C					
pipe NPS 1000 mm +					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 4081.37/m					₹ 122441.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Filling in pond, bench - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) -				30.53 76.39 m ³	
@ ₹ 478.11/m ³					14597.00 36523.00
(10) Const. of embankment - - - etc					
(a) 1000 m road					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) -				700.80 m ³	
@ ₹ 175.22/m ³					122794.00
(b) 100 m road					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) -				1635.20 m ³	
@ ₹ 139.79/m ³					228585.00
(11) Const. of Sub-grade - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) -				3351.60 m ³	
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					615052.00
(12) Const. of G.S.B. grad - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) -				1207.00 m ³	
@ ₹ 1581.71/m ³					1912287.00
(13) Plv & fixing typical M.M.C.S. in formaday					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sign board. --- etc					
Sty in d. TMB					
Pagun. (05) - 02 NRS					
@ ₹ 9355.78 / No.					₹ 18712.00
					₹ 3774722.00
Add 12 % G.S.T. - etc					₹ 452967.00
Add 1 % L.S. - etc					₹ 37447.00
					₹ 4265436.00
Less 17.81 % below C-12					₹ 759674.00
					₹ 3505762.00
Thanks					
28/2/21					
J.E					